1991 Bayou 220 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Filter
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1991 Bayou 220

PARTS LIST
Air Filter

ITEM NAME

SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X14 (Ref # 220A)
NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)

WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,6MM (Ref # 410)

CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
BRACKET,REGULATOR (Ref # 11046)
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091A)
COVER,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14024)
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073A)
PLATE-HEAT GUARD (Ref # 18018)
BOOT (Ref # 49006)
ARRESTER-FLAME (Ref # 59006)
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92001)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92009)
CLAMP,57MM,BLACK (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92037B)
SEAL,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92093)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

220B0516
220B0614
311B0500
410B0600
11011-1260
11013-1158
11045-1786
13091-1488
13091-1510
14024-1489
14073-1312
14073-1313
18018-1077
49006-1199
59006-1052
92001-1342
92009-1332
92037-1452
92037-1460
92037-1783
92093-1241
92170-1006
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